St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2023-24 SEASON RESULTS

ORGANISER: John Grant SECRETARY: Greg Halliday

957 - NEVER GIVE N INCH
Skipper: John Grant Crew: Glenn Crichton, Tim Sellars, Nicole Shobrook

Club Champion
Season Pointscore Runner Up

Trophies
e Club Champion - A & AC Birdsall Perpetual Trophy
e Winner of St George Regatta - Lackey Family Perpetual Trophy
e Club Championship Heat 2 (Hcp) — DEL Constructions Trophy.

972 - WHAT NOW

Skipper: Greg Paterson Crew Yianni Foufas

National Champion

State Champion

Season Pointscore Winner

First Half Season Pointscore Winner
Club Championship: 4" Place

Trophies:

e Season Pointscore Winner — Phil Peelgrane Perpetual Trophy
First Half Season Pointscore Winner —John Grant Perpetual Trophy
Most Fastest Times - Hayden Pauley Perpetual Trophy
Fastest Time - Last Race Before Nationals — Ariel Perpetual Trophy
Club Championship Heat 1 - John Mason Perpetual Trophy.
Club Championship Heat 2 - Bob Fleming Perpetual Trophy
Club Championship Heat 3 - Darryl Schofield Perpetual Trophy.
Club Championship Heat 3 (Hcp) - Balaton Design Trophy
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980 - DOUBLE DECKER DOG
Skipper: Ray Simpson Crew: Peter Howard

Club Championship: Runner Up
Season Pointscore: 3" Place
National Championship: 9" Place, 3" on Handicap

Trophies:
e Club Championship Heat 1 (Hcp) - Take It Easy Trophy
e Club Championship Heat 7 - Keith Fleming Perpetual Trophy
e Club Championship Heat 7 (Hcp) - John Hall Trophy

977 - TAKE IT EASY
Skipper: Michael Winney Crew: Emma Edwards

Second Half Season Pointscore Winner
Club Championship: 3™ Place

Trophies:
e 2" Half Season Pointscore Winner - Glenn Crichton Perpetual Trophy.
e Club Championship Heat 6 - Lorraine York Perpetual Trophy
e Club Championship Heat 6 (Hcp) - Atomic Rat Trophy

981 - ANY WHICH WAY
Skipper: Dave Luck Crew: David Crawford

Club Championship: 5" Place

Trophies:
e Club Championship Heat 5 - Max Sellars Perpetual Trophy
e Club Championship Heat 5 (Hcp) - R&M Marine Trophy
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St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2023-24 SEASON RESULTS

979 - ATOMIC RAT
Skipper: Keith Sinton Crew Chris Sinton

Club Championship: 6" Place

946 - FISH LOLLY
Skipper: Sean Leonard Crew: Matt Couch

Club Championship: 7*" Place

Page 3 0of 3



Skate Club Championship

Hosted By St George Sailing Club
16/03/2024 5:24:29 PM

Updated:

Series Results [SCRATCH] Club Championship up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)

Place

957
980
977
972
981
979
976
965
946

~N N N oo o BN -

Sail No Boat Name

Never Give 'N Inch
Double Decker Dog

Take It Easy
What Now

Any Which Way
Atomic Rat

Burnt to the Bone

Settle Down
Fish Lolly

Skipper

John Grant
Ray Simpson
Michael Winney
Greg Paterson
David Luck
Keith Sinton
Greg Halliday
Robert Hosking
Sean Leonard

Crrew

Glenn Crichton
Peter Howard
Rob Hosking
Yianni Foufas
Greg Dixon
Chris Sinton
Scott McGuire
Claire Hosking
Sean Leonard

St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2023-24 SEASON RESULTS

Series Score

10
19
22
23
41
44
50
50
50

16/03/2024  24/02/2024  27/01/2024  9/12/2023  4/11/2023  7/10/2023
Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2
2 [10.0C] 2 ABN 2 2

1 2 10 ABN 3 [10.0C]
3 1 10 ABN 4 [10.0C]

10 10 [10.0C] ABN 1 1

10 10 1 ABN 10 10
4 10 10 ABN 10 10
10 10 10 ABN 10 10
10 10 10 ABN 10 10
10 10 10 ABN 10 10

16/09/2023
Race 1
2

3
4
1
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]

[10.0C]
[10.0C]



Skate Season Pointscore

Hosted By St George Sailing Club

Updated: 23/03/2024 4:24:25PM

Series Results [HANDICAP] Season Pointscore up to Race 19 (Drops = 4)

Place Sail No Boat Name
1 972 What Now
2 957 Never Give 'N Inch
3 980 Double Decker Dog
4 977 Take It Easy
5 979 Atomic Rat
6 981 Any Which Way
7 946 Fish Lolly
8 976 Bumnt to the Bone
8 965 Settle Down

Skipper

Greg Paterson
John Grant
Ray Simpson
Michael Winney
Keith Sinton
David Luck
Sean Leonard
Greg Halliday
Robert Hosking

Crew

Yianni Foufas
Glenn Crichton
Peter Howard
Rob Hosking
Chris Sinton
Greg Dixon
Sean Leonard
Scott McGuire
Claire Hosking

Series Score

24
29
30
52
108
1
12
120
120

23/03/2024
Race 19

16/03/2024
Race 18
[10.0C]

2/03/2024
Race 17
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

24/02/2024
Race 16
[10.00]
[10.0C]

St GEORGE SAILING CLUB

3/02/2024
Race 15
2
[10.0C]
4
1
10
10
10
10
10

27/01/2024
Race 14
[10.00]
2
[10.00]
10
10

9/12/2023
Race 13
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

2/12/2023
Race 12

N

25/11/2023
Race 11
1

N
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18/11/2023
Race 10
4
[4.0F]

4
[10.0C]

11/11/2023
Race 9
3

4/11/2023
Race 8

28/10/2023
Race 7
2
1
[10.00]
110.0C]

21110/2023
Race 6
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

14/10/2023

Race 5
1
3
2
110.0C]
10
10
[10.00]
10
10

7110/2023

Race 4

2

1
[10.0C
110.0C
[10.0C
[10.0C
[10.00]
110.0C]
[10.00]

]
]
]
]

23/09/2023

Race 3

4

3

1

5
[10.00]
[10.0C]

2
110.00]
[10.00]

1610912023
Race 2
[4.0]
3
1
2
[10.00]
[10.0C]
[10.00]
110.0C]
[10.00]

9/09/2023
Race 1
1
110.0C]
[10.00]
2
[10.00]
110.0C]
[10.00]
[10.00]
[10.00]



St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2023-24 SEASON RESULTS

Skate 1st Half Season Pointscore

Hosted By St George Sailing Club

Updated: 18/12/2023 5:26:56 PM

Series Results [HANDICAP] First Half Season Pointscore up to Race 13 (Drops = 3)

Place  SailNo BoatName Skipper Crew Series Score  9/12/2023  2/12/2023  25/11/2023 18/11/2023  11/11/2023  4/11/2023  28/10/2023

Race 13 Race 12 Race 11 Race 10 Race 9 Race 8 Race 7

1 972 What Now Greg Paterson  Yianni Foufas 13 ABN 2 1 [4.0F] 3 1 2

2 957 Never Give ‘N Inch  John Grant Glenn Crichton 17 ABN 3 2 [4.0F] 1 3 1

3 980 Double Decker Dog  Ray Simpson Peter Howard 19 ABN 1 3 4 5 2 [10.0C]

4 977 Take It Easy Michael Winney  Rob Hosking 45 ABN 10 10 10 2 4 [10.0C]

5 946 Fish Lolly Sean Leonard  Sean Leonard 72 ABN 10 10 10 10 10 10

6 965 Settle Down Robert Hosking ~ Claire Hosking 80 ABN 10 10 10 10 10 10

6 979 Atomic Rat Keith Sinton Chris Sinton 80 ABN 10 10 10 10 10 10

6 976 Burnt to the Bone Greg Halliday Scott McGuire 80 ABN 10 10 10 10 10 10

6 981 Any Which Way David Luck Greg Dixon 80 ABN 10 10 10 10 10 10

21/10/2023
Race 6
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

14110/2023
Race 5
1
3
2
[10.0C]

7/10/2023

Race 4
2
1
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
10
10
10
10

23/09/2023
Race 3

[4.0]

N o = W

[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]

16/09/2023
Race 2
[4.0]
[3.0]

1
2
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]

9/09/2023
Race 1
1
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
2
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]
[10.0C]



Skate 2nd Half Season Pointscore

Hosted By St George Sailing Club
Updated: 23/03/2024 4:24:25 PM
Series Results [HANDICAP] Second Half Season Pointscore Races 14 to 19 (Drops =1)

Place

N N NOoO o ODN -

Sail No Boat Name

977
980
957
972
979
981
946
976
965

Take It Easy
Double Decker Dog
Never Give 'N Inch
What Now

Atomic Rat

Any Which Way
Fish Lolly

Burnt to the Bone
Settle Down

Skipper

Michael Winney
Ray Simpson
John Grant
Greg Paterson
Keith Sinton
David Luck
Sean Leonard
Greg Halliday
Robert Hosking

Crew

Rob Hosking
Peter Howard
Glenn Crichton
Yianni Foufas
Chris Sinton
Greg Dixon
Sean Leonard
Scott McGuire
Claire Hosking

St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2023-24 SEASON RESULTS

Series Score

11

23
28
31
40
40
40

23/03/2024  16/03/2024  2/03/2024  24/02/2024  3/02/2024  27/01/2024
Race 19 Race 18 Race 17 Race 16 Race 15 Race 14
2 3 ABN 1 1 [10.0C]
4 1 ABN 2 4 [10.0C]
3 4 ABN 10 [10.0C] 2
1 10 ABN 10 2 [10.0C]
6 2 ABN 10 10 [10.0C]
10 10 ABN 10 [10.0C] 1
10 10 ABN 10 10 [10.0C]
10 10 ABN 10 10 [10.0C]
10 10 ABN 10 10 [10.0C]



