**ORGANISER:** John Grant **SECRETARY:** Greg Halliday

#### 957 - NEVER GIVE N INCH

Skipper: John Grant Crew: Glenn Crichton, Tim Sellars, Nicole Shobrook

Club Champion Season Pointscore Runner Up

#### **Trophies**

• Club Champion - A & AC Birdsall Perpetual Trophy

• Winner of St George Regatta - Lackey Family Perpetual Trophy

• Club Championship Heat 2 (Hcp) – DEL Constructions Trophy.

#### **972 - WHAT NOW**

Skipper: Greg Paterson Crew Yianni Foufas

National Champion State Champion Season Pointscore Winner First Half Season Pointscore Winner Club Championship: 4<sup>th</sup> Place

#### **Trophies:**

- Season Pointscore Winner Phil Peelgrane Perpetual Trophy
- First Half Season Pointscore Winner John Grant Perpetual Trophy
- Most Fastest Times Hayden Pauley Perpetual Trophy
- Fastest Time Last Race Before Nationals Ariel Perpetual Trophy
- Club Championship Heat 1 John Mason Perpetual Trophy.
- Club Championship Heat 2 Bob Fleming Perpetual Trophy
- Club Championship Heat 3 Darryl Schofield Perpetual Trophy.
- Club Championship Heat 3 (Hcp) Balaton Design Trophy

#### 980 - DOUBLE DECKER DOG

Skipper: Ray Simpson Crew: Peter Howard

Club Championship: Runner Up Season Pointscore: 3<sup>rd</sup> Place

National Championship: 9th Place, 3rd on Handicap

#### **Trophies:**

• Club Championship Heat 1 (Hcp) - Take It Easy Trophy

• Club Championship Heat 7 - Keith Fleming Perpetual Trophy

• Club Championship Heat 7 (Hcp) - John Hall Trophy

#### 977 - TAKE IT EASY

Skipper: Michael Winney Crew: Emma Edwards

**Second Half Season Pointscore Winner** 

Club Championship: 3<sup>rd</sup> Place

#### **Trophies:**

- 2<sup>nd</sup> Half Season Pointscore Winner Glenn Crichton Perpetual Trophy.
- Club Championship Heat 6 Lorraine York Perpetual Trophy
- Club Championship Heat 6 (Hcp) Atomic Rat Trophy

#### 981 - ANY WHICH WAY

Skipper: Dave Luck Crew: David Crawford

Club Championship: 5<sup>th</sup> Place

#### **Trophies:**

- Club Championship Heat 5 Max Sellars Perpetual Trophy
- Club Championship Heat 5 (Hcp) R&M Marine Trophy

979 - ATOMIC RAT

Skipper: Keith Sinton Crew Chris Sinton

Club Championship: 6<sup>th</sup> Place

946 - FISH LOLLY

Skipper: Sean Leonard Crew: Matt Couch

Club Championship: 7<sup>th</sup> Place

#### **Skate Club Championship**

Hosted By St George Sailing Club

Updated: 16/03/2024 5:24:29 PM

Series Results [SCRATCH] Club Championship up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)

Place	Sail No	Boat Name	Skipper	Crrew	Series Score	16/03/2024	24/02/2024	27/01/2024	9/12/2023	4/11/2023	7/10/2023	16/09/2023
						Race 7	Race 6	Race 5	Race 4	Race 3	Race 2	Race 1
1	957	Never Give 'N Inch	John Grant	Glenn Crichton	10	2	[10.0C]	2	ABN	2	2	2
2	980	Double Decker Dog	Ray Simpson	Peter Howard	19	1	2	10	ABN	3	[10.0C]	3
3	977	Take It Easy	Michael Winney	Rob Hosking	22	3	1	10	ABN	4	[10.0C]	4
4	972	What Now	Greg Paterson	Yianni Foufas	23	10	10	[10.0C]	ABN	1	1	1
5	981	Any Which Way	David Luck	Greg Dixon	41	10	10	1	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]
6	979	Atomic Rat	Keith Sinton	Chris Sinton	44	4	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]
7	976	Burnt to the Bone	Greg Halliday	Scott McGuire	50	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]
7	965	Settle Down	Robert Hosking	Claire Hosking	50	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]
7	946	Fish Lolly	Sean Leonard	Sean Leonard	50	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]

#### **Skate Season Pointscore**

Hosted By St George Sailing Club Updated: 23/03/2024 4:24:25 PM

Series Results [HANDICAP] Season Pointscore up to Race 19 (Drops = 4)

Place	Sail No	Boat Name	Skipper	Crew	Series Score	23/03/2024	16/03/2024	2/03/2024	24/02/2024	3/02/2024	27/01/2024	9/12/2023	2/12/2023	25/11/2023	18/11/2023	11/11/2023	4/11/2023	28/10/2023	21/10/2023	14/10/2023	7/10/2023	23/09/2023	16/09/2023	9/09/2023
						Race 19	Race 18	Race 17	Race 16	Race 15	Race 14	Race 13	Race 12	Race 11	Race 10	Race 9	Race 8	Race 7	Race 6	Race 5	Race 4	Race 3	Race 2	Race 1
1	972	What Now	Greg Paterson	Yianni Foufas	24	1	[10.0C]	ABN	[10.0C]	2	[10.0C]	ABN	2	1	4	3	1	2	ABN	1	2	4	[4.0]	1
2	957	Never Give 'N Inch	John Grant	Glenn Crichton	29	3	4	ABN	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	2	ABN	3	2	[4.0F]	1	3	1	ABN	3	1	3	3	[10.0C]
3	980	Double Decker Dog	Ray Simpson	Peter Howard	30	4	1	ABN	2	4	[10.0C]	ABN	1	3	4	5	2	[10.0C]	ABN	2	[10.0C]	1	1	[10.0C]
4	977	Take It Easy	Michael Winney	Rob Hosking	52	2	3	ABN	1	1	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]	2	4	[10.0C]	ABN	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	5	2	2
5	979	Atomic Rat	Keith Sinton	Chris Sinton	108	6	2	ABN	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	10	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]
6	981	Any Which Way	David Luck	Greg Dixon	111	10	10	ABN	10	10	1	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	10	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]
7	946	Fish Lolly	Sean Leonard	Sean Leonard	112	10	10	ABN	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	2	[10.0C]	[10.0C]
8	976	Burnt to the Bone	Greg Halliday	Scott McGuire	120	10	10	ABN	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	10	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]
8	965	Settle Down	Robert Hosking	Claire Hosking	120	10	10	ABN	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	10	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]

#### **Skate 1st Half Season Pointscore**

Hosted By St George Sailing Club

Updated: 18/12/2023 5:26:56 PM

Series Results [HANDICAP] First Half Season Pointscore up to Race 13 (Drops = 3)

Place	Sail No	Boat Name	Skipper	Crew	Series Score	9/12/2023	2/12/2023	25/11/2023	18/11/2023	11/11/2023	4/11/2023	28/10/2023	21/10/2023	14/10/2023	7/10/2023	23/09/2023	16/09/2023	9/09/2023
						Race 13	Race 12	Race 11	Race 10	Race 9	Race 8	Race 7	Race 6	Race 5	Race 4	Race 3	Race 2	Race 1
1	972	What Now	Greg Paterson	Yianni Foufas	13	ABN	2	1	[4.0F]	3	1	2	ABN	1	2	[4.0]	[4.0]	1
2	957	Never Give 'N Inch	John Grant	Glenn Crichton	17	ABN	3	2	[4.0F]	1	3	1	ABN	3	1	3	[3.0]	[10.0C]
3	980	Double Decker Dog	Ray Simpson	Peter Howard	19	ABN	1	3	4	5	2	[10.0C]	ABN	2	[10.0C]	1	1	[10.0C]
4	977	Take It Easy	Michael Winney	Rob Hosking	45	ABN	10	10	10	2	4	[10.0C]	ABN	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	5	2	2
5	946	Fish Lolly	Sean Leonard	Sean Leonard	72	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	10	[10.0C]	2	[10.0C]	[10.0C]
6	965	Settle Down	Robert Hosking	Claire Hosking	80	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]
6	979	Atomic Rat	Keith Sinton	Chris Sinton	80	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]
6	976	Burnt to the Bone	Greg Halliday	Scott McGuire	80	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]
6	981	Any Which Way	David Luck	Greg Dixon	80	ABN	10	10	10	10	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]	[10.0C]	[10.0C]

#### **Skate 2nd Half Season Pointscore**

Hosted By St George Sailing Club

Updated: 23/03/2024 4:24:25 PM

Series Results [HANDICAP] Second Half Season Pointscore Races 14 to 19 (Drops =1)

Place	Sail No	Boat Name	Skipper	Crew	Series Score	23/03/2024	16/03/2024	2/03/2024	24/02/2024	3/02/2024	27/01/2024
						Race 19	Race 18	Race 17	Race 16	Race 15	Race 14
1	977	Take It Easy	Michael Winney	Rob Hosking	7	2	3	ABN	1	1	[10.0C]
2	980	Double Decker Dog	Ray Simpson	Peter Howard	11	4	1	ABN	2	4	[10.0C]
3	957	Never Give 'N Inch	John Grant	Glenn Crichton	19	3	4	ABN	10	[10.0C]	2
4	972	What Now	Greg Paterson	Yianni Foufas	23	1	10	ABN	10	2	[10.0C]
5	979	Atomic Rat	Keith Sinton	Chris Sinton	28	6	2	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]
6	981	Any Which Way	David Luck	Greg Dixon	31	10	10	ABN	10	[10.0C]	1
7	946	Fish Lolly	Sean Leonard	Sean Leonard	40	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]
7	976	Burnt to the Bone	Greg Halliday	Scott McGuire	40	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]
7	965	Settle Down	Robert Hosking	Claire Hosking	40	10	10	ABN	10	10	[10.0C]